

| Nr. Onderdelenlijst | ref | Omschrijving | St./TK |
|---------------------|---------|---------------------------|--------|
| 1 | ATZR050 | Lager 6000-2rs | 4 |
| 2 | ATZR041 | Tandwiel | 4 |
| 3 | ATZR070 | Lager 608 2rs | 5 |
| 4 | ATZR080 | Lager 61805-2rs | 1 |
| 5 | ATZR150 | Stalen afdekplaat | 2 |
| 6 | ATFU013 | Aluminium bevestigingsbus | 1 |
| 7 | ATZR130 | Inbusboutje M 5x12 - 16N | 4 |
| 8 | ATZR160 | Inbusboutje M4x8 | 8 |
| 9 | ATZR120 | Inbusboutje M4x14 | 11 |
| 10 | ATZR504 | Onderste aluminium huis | 1 |
| 11 | ATZR505 | Bovenste aluminium huis | 1 |
| 12 | ATZR170 | Revet M5 x 20 | 4 |
| 13 | ATZR191 | Borgveer JV38 | 1 |
| 14 | ATZR501 | Veertand Rechts | 8 |
| 15 | ATZR503 | Boutje t.b.v. veertand | 16 |
| 16 | ATZR500 | Veertandhouder | 4 |
| 17 | ATZR502 | Veertand Links | 8 |
| 18 | ATZR091 | Aandrijfbus met tandwiel | 1 |
| 19 | ATZR201 | Borgveer AK22 | 1 |
| 20 | ATZR065 | Borgveerrevet | 4 |

| | | | |
|----|---------|------------------------------------|---|
| 1 | ATRG076 | Borgmoer M6 | 4 |
| 2 | ATRG073 | Bevestigingsbeugel Kap | 1 |
| 3 | ATZR240 | Dubbel draadeind (kap bevestiging) | 2 |
| 4 | ATRG081 | Beschermkap | 1 |
| 5 | ATZR505 | Bovenste aluminium huis | 1 |
| 6 | ATZR210 | Bevestigingsarm | 2 |
| 7 | ATZR120 | Inbusboutje M4x14 | 2 |
| 8 | ATZR215 | Rubbere dempers | 4 |
| 9 | ATZR231 | Demperhouder M4 | 2 |
| 10 | ATZR221 | Demperhouder M6 | 2 |
| 11 | ATRG072 | Rubbere opvulbussen | 1 |
| | ATZR250 | Inbussleutel | 1 |
| | ATSP023 | Sleutel | 1 |
| | ATFU012 | Opvulringen | 1 |
| | ATFU011 | Pin | 1 |

